INA EGW28-E40 plain bearings
INA  EGW28-E40  plain  bearings  Warehouse  offers  car  parts
20x40x27.4 Size (mm) and car accessories. We sell discount
online as well as cheap machinery parts.
Size (mm) 20x40x27.4
Bore Diameter (mm) 20
Outer Diameter (mm) 40
Width (mm) 27.4
d 20 mm
d2 15 mm
D 40 mm
T 27.4 mm
ra1 max. 0.3 mm
T1 16.7 mm
a 6 mm
d3 40 mm
r min. 0.6 mm
r1 min. 0.3 mm
A1 16 mm
D1 22 mm
D2 30 mm
D3 42 mm
R 36 mm
da min. 20 mm
Da max. 30 mm
ra max. 0.6 mm
Weight 0.147 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 22,2 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 37,5 kN
(Grease) Lubrication Speed 4200 r/min